
Advanced Programs 
 Updated March 2015 
MTLE Content passing rates 

 
MTLE Content Examinations 
Content 

 
 

2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014 to date 
  

N # 
Passing 

% 
Passing 

 
N # 

Passing 
% 

Passing 

 
N # 

Passing 
% 

Passing 

 
N # 

Passing 
% 

Passing 

 
N # 

Passing 
% 

Passing 

English as a 
Second 

Language 

 
5 

 
4 

 
80% 

 
1 

 
1 

 
100% 

 
1 

 
1 

 
100% 

 
2 

 
2 

 
100% 6 5 83% 

 

Library 
Media 

 
7 

 
7 

 
100% 

 
2 

 
2 

 
100% 

 
4 

 
4 

 
100% 

 
2 

 
2 

 
100% 5 5 100% 

 

Reading 
Teacher 

 
17 

 
17 

 
100% 

 
10 

 
10 

 
100% 

 
8 

 
8 100% 

 
9 

 
9 

 
100% 1 1 100% 

 
 
 
 
The Minnesota Teacher Licensure Examinations are taken at the end of a candidate’s coursework and are a measure of their knowledge and skill in their content area. Looking at 
data on advanced program completers, it is clear that candidates in the programs for licensure in English as a Second Language, Library Media and Reading have all attained mastery 
of content knowledge. 


