MTLE Content passing rates

MTLE Content Examinations

Content	2010-2011			2011-2012			2012-2013			2013-2014			2014 to date		
	N	# Passing	% Passing	N	# Passing	% Passing									
English as a Second Language	5	4	80%	1	1	100%	1	1	100%	2	2	100%	6	5	83%
Library Media	7	7	100%	2	2	100%	4	4	100%	2	2	100%	5	5	100%
Reading Teacher	17	17	100%	10	10	100%	8	8	100%	9	9	100%	1	1	100%

The Minnesota Teacher Licensure Examinations are taken at the end of a candidate's coursework and are a measure of their knowledge and skill in their content area. Looking at data on advanced program completers, it is clear that candidates in the programs for licensure in English as a Second Language, Library Media and Reading have all attained mastery of content knowledge.